
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T5  1  1   NC State 288  275  270       833  -31 
3  T2  2   Jacksonville  286  280  274       840  -24 
8  4  3   UNCG 290  277  279       846  -18 
1  T2  4   Campbell  280  286  281       847  -17 
4  T5  5   East Carolina 287  281  282       850  -14 

T9  T5  6   Maryland 293  275  285       853  -11 
T9  9  7   Virginia Tech 293  278  283       854  -10 
2  7  8   Southern Mississippi 285  284  286       855  -9 

T5  10  9   UNCW 288  287  282       857  -7 
T5  8  10   High Point  288  282  291       861  -3 
T9  11  11   Wofford College 293  286  291       870  +6 
14  13  12   Georgia State  302  291  289       882  +18 
13  12  13   George Mason  297  291  296       884  +20 
15  15  14   Loyola - Maryland 305  296  292       893  +29 
12  14  15   Lipscomb  295  300  304       899  +35 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 NC State 288 275 270 833

1 Benjamin Shipp (2) 73 66 64 203

T6 Stephen Franken (1) 72 69 67 208

T15 Christian Salzer (4) 75 69 68 212

T19 Easton Paxton (3) 70 72 71 213

T40 Harrison Rhoades (5) 73 71 74 218

2 Jacksonville 286 280 274 840

T3 Michael Sakane (5) 69 71 66 206

5 Eduardo Carrete (3) 73 69 65 207

T13 Sam Uhland (2) 73 69 69 211

T48 Thomas Thurloway (1) 71 71 77 219

T61 Aaeri Krishnan (4) 75 73 74 222

3 UNCG 290 277 279 846

2 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 70 66 69 205

T6 Nick Lyerly (3) 73 67 68 208

T25 Bryce Hendrix (2) 73 71 71 215

T58 Grant Powell (4) 77 73 71 221

T63 Justin Emmons (5) 74 74 75 223

4 Campbell 280 286 281 847

T10 Jesper Svensson (3) 72 69 68 209

T10 Pontus Nyholm (4) 70 70 69 209

T19 Max Theodorakis (2) 69 72 72 213

T35 Brett McLamb (1) 69 76 72 217

T63 Henrik Lilja (5) 74 75 74 223

5 East Carolina 287 281 282 850

T3 Blake Taylor (2) 69 68 69 206

12 Patrick Stephenson (3) 69 71 70 210

T29 Tim Bunten (5) 74 72 70 216

T40 AJ Beechler (1) 75 70 73 218

T58 Stephen Carroll (4) 75 73 73 221

6 Maryland 293 275 285 853

T6 Tim Colanta (1) 70 69 69 208

T6 Peter Knade (2) 71 66 71 208

T40 Evan Santa (5) 77 67 74 218

T53 Christian Park (3) 76 73 71 220

T73 Dillon Brown (4) 76 73 78 227

7 Virginia Tech 293 278 283 854

T15 Drew Brockwell (2) 68 73 71 212

T25 Connor Burgess (4) 74 69 72 215

T25 Slade Pickering (5) 75 69 71 215

T35 Connor Johnson, Jr (1) 76 68 73 217

T35 Joey Jordan (3) 76 72 69 217
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Southern Mississippi 285 284 286 855

T19 Joey Kirkland (4) 71 68 74 213

T23 Matt Lorenz (1) 73 71 70 214

T40 Nathan Corchis (5) 72 73 73 218

T48 Walker Kesterson (2) 77 72 70 219

T61 Brian Richards (3) 69 80 73 222

9 UNCW 288 287 282 857

T13 Blake McShea (1) 73 69 69 211

T19 Reese McFarlane (2) 73 71 69 213

T23 A. Segundo Oliva Pinto (3) 72 71 71 214

T48 Stephen Saleeby (5) 70 76 73 219

T81 Christofer Rahm (4) 78 76 77 231

10 High Point 288 282 291 861

T15 Adam Hooker (4) 70 71 71 212

T25 Brendan MacDougall (1) 70 72 73 215

T29 Alec Weary (3) 71 70 75 216

T40 Brandon Einstein (2) 77 69 72 218

T67 Drew Weary (5) 77 73 75 225

11 Wofford College 293 286 291 870

T29 Walker Simas (5) 75 74 67 216

T35 Walker Jones (1) 71 70 76 217

T40 Nick Willis (3) 74 72 72 218

T53 Matthew Copeland (2) 73 71 76 220

T79 Stuart Fuller (4) 79 73 77 229

12 Georgia State 302 291 289 882

T35 Egill Gunnarsson (4) 74 72 71 217

T48 Josh Edgar (2) 74 74 71 219

T67 Owen Sertl (5) 78 73 74 225

T70 Nick Budd (3) 78 72 76 226

T73 Nathan Williams (1) 76 78 73 227

13 George Mason 297 291 296 884

T15 Jeff Wilson (4) 71 71 70 212

T29 Sam Jung (1) 76 71 69 216

T77 William Christian (2) 73 76 79 228

T83 Connor Messick (3) 80 74 78 232

T87 Takahiro Nojima (5) 77 75 83 235

14 Loyola - Maryland 305 296 292 893

T40 Brandon Berry (2) 75 74 69 218

66 Erick Alonso (5) 77 74 73 224

T70 Evan Brown (4) 81 75 70 226

T83 Brett Inserra (3) 79 73 80 232

T85 Nick Mejia (1) 74 76 83 233

15 Lipscomb 295 300 304 899

T53 Davis Armstrong (3) 75 73 72 220

T70 Austin Aliff (5) 73 76 77 226

T73 Eric Gilpin (2) 75 75 77 227

T81 Linus Samuelsson (1) 72 81 78 231

89 Isaac Noh (4) 87 76 81 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T29 Justin Hood (NC State) 71 74 71 216

T29 Zack Swanson (UNCG) 71 70 75 216

T40 Davis Richards (NC State) 73 71 74 218

T48 Frederik Hedmark (Georgia State ) 76 73 70 219

T53 Cameron Moore (Virginia Tech) 74 71 75 220

T53 Nolan Mills (NC State) 75 71 74 220

T58 Andrew Wilmoth (NC State) 73 77 71 221

T63 Logan Shuping (East Carolina) 73 74 76 223

T67 Attie Giles (East Carolina) 78 73 74 225

T73 Thomas Deal (NC State) 71 85 71 227

T77 Josh Hetherington (Campbell ) 80 69 79 228

T79 Dwight Cauthen (NC State) 80 72 77 229

T85 Chris Lane (Maryland) 78 78 77 233

T87 Mason Nam (Lipscomb ) 78 73 84 235

90 Lansdon Robbins (UNCW) 76 84 0 160
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  73   66  64       203  -13   
1 2   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  70   66  69       205  -11   

T2 T3   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  69   68  69       206  -10   
T7 T3   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  69   71  66       206  -10   
T19 5   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  73   69  65       207  -9   
T2 T6   Peter Knade  Maryland  71   66  71       208  -8   
T7 T6   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  73   67  68       208  -8   
T11 T6   Stephen Franken  NC State  72   69  67       208  -8   
T4 T6   Tim Colanta  Maryland  70   69  69       208  -8   
T11 T10   Jesper Svensson  Campbell  72   69  68       209  -7   
T7 T10   Pontus Nyholm  Campbell  70   70  69       209  -7   
T7 12   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  69   71  70       210  -6   
T19 T13   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  73   69  69       211  -5   
T19 T13   Blake McShea  UNCW  73   69  69       211  -5   
T28 T15   Christian Salzer  NC State  75   69  68       212  -4   
T19 T15   Jeff Wilson  George Mason  71   71  70       212  -4   
T11 T15   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  68   73  71       212  -4   
T11 T15   Adam Hooker  High Point  70   71  71       212  -4   
T11 T19   Max Theodorakis  Campbell  69   72  72       213  -3   
T28 T19   Reese McFarlane  UNCW  73   71  69       213  -3   
T19 T19   Easton Paxton  NC State  70   72  71       213  -3   
T4 T19   Joey Kirkland  Southern Mississippi  71   68  74       213  -3   
T28 T23   Matt Lorenz  Southern Mississippi  73   71  70       214  -2   
T26 T23   A. Segundo Oliva Pinto  UNCW  72   71  71       214  -2   
T28 T25   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  73   71  71       215  -1   
T19 T25   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  70   72  73       215  -1   
T26 T25   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  74   69  72       215  -1   
T28 T25   Slade Pickering  Virginia Tech  75   69  71       215  -1   
T43 T29   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  74   72  70       216  E   
T11 T29   Zack Swanson *  UNCG  71   70  75       216  E   
T38 T29   Justin Hood *  NC State  71   74  71       216  E   
T11 T29   Alec Weary  High Point  71   70  75       216  E   
T57 T29   Walker Simas  Wofford College  75   74  67       216  E   
T49 T29   Sam Jung  George Mason  76   71  69       216  E   
T11 T35   Walker Jones  Wofford College  71   70  76       217  +1   
T28 T35   Connor Johnson, Jr  Virginia Tech  76   68  73       217  +1   
T43 T35   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T38 T35   Brett McLamb  Campbell  69   76  72       217  +1   
T51 T35   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  76   72  69       217  +1   
T43 T40   Nick Willis  Wofford College  74   72  72       218  +2   
T57 T40   Brandon Berry  Loyola - Maryland  75   74  69       218  +2   
T28 T40   Evan Santa  Maryland  77   67  74       218  +2   
T38 T40   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  72   73  73       218  +2   
T28 T40   Davis Richards *  NC State  73   71  74       218  +2   

T28 T40   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  73   71  74       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T40   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  75   70  73       218  +2   
T43 T40   Brandon Einstein  High Point  77   69  72       218  +2   
T19 T48   Thomas Thurloway  Jacksonville  71   71  77       219  +3   
T51 T48   Josh Edgar  Georgia State  74   74  71       219  +3   
T43 T48   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  70   76  73       219  +3   
T57 T48   Walker Kesterson  Southern Mississippi  77   72  70       219  +3   
T57 T48   Frederik Hedmark *  Georgia State  76   73  70       219  +3   
T43 T53   Nolan Mills *  NC State  75   71  74       220  +4   
T51 T53   Davis Armstrong  Lipscomb  75   73  72       220  +4   
T28 T53   Matthew Copeland  Wofford College  73   71  76       220  +4   
T38 T53   Cameron Moore *  Virginia Tech  74   71  75       220  +4   
T57 T53   Christian Park  Maryland  76   73  71       220  +4   
T68 T58   Andrew Wilmoth *  NC State  73   77  71       221  +5   
T68 T58   Grant Powell  UNCG  77   73  71       221  +5   
T51 T58   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  75   73  73       221  +5   
T57 T61   Brian Richards  Southern Mississippi  69   80  73       222  +6   
T51 T61   Aaeri Krishnan  Jacksonville  75   73  74       222  +6   
T49 T63   Logan Shuping *  East Carolina  73   74  76       223  +7   
T51 T63   Justin Emmons  UNCG  74   74  75       223  +7   
T57 T63   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  74   75  74       223  +7   
T74 66   Erick Alonso  Loyola - Maryland  77   74  73       224  +8   
T74 T67   Owen Sertl  Georgia State  78   73  74       225  +9   
T74 T67   Attie Giles *  East Carolina  78   73  74       225  +9   
T68 T67   Drew Weary  High Point  77   73  75       225  +9   
T86 T70   Evan Brown  Loyola - Maryland  81   75  70       226  +10   
T57 T70   Austin Aliff  Lipscomb  73   76  77       226  +10   
T68 T70   Nick Budd  Georgia State  78   72  76       226  +10   
T83 T73   Nathan Williams  Georgia State  76   78  73       227  +11   
T68 T73   Eric Gilpin  Lipscomb  75   75  77       227  +11   
T57 T73   Dillon Brown  Maryland  76   73  78       227  +11   
T86 T73   Thomas Deal *  NC State  71   85  71       227  +11   
T57 T77   William Christian  George Mason  73   76  79       228  +12   
T57 T77   Josh Hetherington *  Campbell  80   69  79       228  +12   
T77 T79   Dwight Cauthen *  NC State  80   72  77       229  +13   
T77 T79   Stuart Fuller  Wofford College  79   73  77       229  +13   
82 T81   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  72   81  78       231  +15   

T83 T81   Christofer Rahm  UNCW  78   76  77       231  +15   
T77 T83   Brett Inserra  Loyola - Maryland  79   73  80       232  +16   
T83 T83   Connor Messick  George Mason  80   74  78       232  +16   
T68 T85   Nick Mejia  Loyola - Maryland  74   76  83       233  +17   
T86 T85   Chris Lane *  Maryland  78   78  77       233  +17   
T77 T87   Mason Nam *  Lipscomb  78   73  84       235  +19   

T77 T87   Takahiro Nojima  George Mason  77   75  83       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Isaac Noh  Lipscomb  87   76  81       244  +28   
90 -    Lansdon Robbins *  UNCW  76   84  W       -     -      
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